Lot No Vendor
WHITE DORPER RAMS
1 NOMUULA
2  NOMUULA
3 NOMUULA

4 | FUTURE

5 FUTURE

6 | CASTLEBAR

7 CASTLEBAR
8 | CASTLEBAR
9 CASTLEBAR
10 |HAREWOOD
11 IRON ROCK
12 |IRON ROCK
13A |IRON ROCK
14 |NEVAEH

15 | NEVAEH

16  NEVAEH
17A | MATCHLESS
18 'MATCHLESS
19 BELOWRIE
20 | BELOWRIE
21  BELOWRIE
22 BB FARMS
23 BB FARMS
24 BB FARMS
25 |BURRAWANG
26 NOMUULA
27 |NOMUULA
28 FUTURE

29 |FUTURE

Ident

WD915 170236
WD915 170171
WD915 170126
WD1094 170718
WD1094 170728
WD168 170856
WD168 170947
WD168 170464
WD168 170672
WD795 170005
WD1028 170140
WD1028 170142
WD1028 170702
WD915 170111
WD915 170242
WD915 170145
WD176 170006
WD176 170110
WD854 160033
WD854 160035
WD854 160074
WD1015 160206
WD1015 160207
WD1015 160215
WD179 170272
WD915 170074
WD915 170113
WD1094 170720
WD1094 170714

2019 EASTERN REGION SALE

Substituted With

WD1028 170107
WITHDRAWN

WD176 170141

WITHDRAWN

WITHDRAWN

Weight

84
91
106
86
87
96.5
89.5
94
93
90.5
77.5
91.5
51

93
98.5
915

59
94.5

93

98

92

92

90

105

83
91

EMD

45
41
37
42
45
46
43
43
40
48
39
42
43

41
43
40
38
40
40
40
35
41
40

44

40
46

Fat Score

3.5

4.5

3.5

6.5

I

3.5

2.5

4.5

5.5
6.5
3.5
2.5
6.5

4.5

TYPE
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30 | CASTLEBAR
31 |CASTLEBAR
32 | CASTLEBAR
33 | CASTLEBAR
34 'HAREWOOD
35A IRON ROCK
36 IRON ROCK
37 |IRON ROCK
38 | NEVAEH
39 | NEVAEH
40A |MATCHLESS
41 | MATCHLESS
42 | BELOWRIE
43 | BELOWRIE
44 | BELOWRIE
45 BB FARMS
46 BB FARMS
47 PRIESKA
DORPER RAMS
48 NOMUULA
49 | NOMUULA
50 'WHYNOT
51 'WHYNOT
52 |PRIESKA
53 | PRIESKA
54  |PRIESKA
55 |PRIESKA
56 | TUCKEROO
57 |TUCKEROO
58 | TUCKEROO
59 ' SOUTHERN CROSS
60 SOUTHERN CROSS
61 SOUTHERN CROSS

WD168 170223
WD168 170650
WD168 170949
WD168 170934
WD795 170020
WD1028 170148
WD1028 170348
WD1028 170294
WD915 170117
WD915 170251
WD176 170010
WD176 170051
WD854 170001
WD854 170022
WD854 170087
WD1015 170167
WD1015 170210
WD802 170046

D915 170149
D915 170104
D250 170265
D250 170003
D802 170135
D802 170696
D802 170299
D802 170055
D611 170046
D611 170133
D611 170154
D913 170113
D913 170087
D913 170103

WD1028 170359

WD176 170039

WITHDRAWN

90
90
78
76
90
80
81
82
104
94
97
83
84
99
80
88
90
79

91

86
89
89
101
94
99
88
87
81
87
90
115

38
39
45
37
36
42
40
42
40
43
40
34
38
40
37
42
37
39

37

38
52
38
37
43
39
40
42
NFI
43
41
42

3.5

(2N, Bie) REVS)

4.5

D

6.5
NFI

3.5
4.5
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62
63A
64A

65

66
67A

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87
88A

89

90

91

92

93

94

SOUTHERN CROSS
OLD MUNSBILLA
OLD MUNSBILLA
OLD MUNSBILLA

NEVAEH
NEVAEH
GLANMIRE
GLANMIRE
GLANMIRE
BILGAMMA
BILGAMMA
FUTURE
FUTURE
BULMAR
BULMAR
PEPPERWOOD
BB FARMS
BB FARMS
ALGOA
ALGOA
GLOBAL
BURRAWANG
NOMUULA
WHYNOT
WHYNOT
PRIESKA
PRIESKA
PRIESKA
TUCKEROO
TUCKEROO
TUCKEROO

SOUTHERN CROSS
SOUTHERN CROSS

D913 170111
D170 171512
D170 171559
D170 171527
D915 170150
D915 170187
D200 170019
D200 170049
D200 170064
D246 177528
D246 177524
D1094 170719
D1094 170725
D983 170239
D983 170240
D1000 170005
D1015 160321
D1015 170196
D011 161041
D011 161048
D481 170048
D638 172250
D915 170060
D250 170065
D250 170166
D802 170279
D802 170021
D802 170173
D611 170152
D611 170077
D611 170096
D913 170097
D913 170091

D170 171538
WITHDRAWN

D915 160044

WITHDRAWN

WITHDRAWN

WITHDRAWN

WITHDRAWN

WITHDRAWN

WITHDRAWN
WITHDRAWN

WITHDRAWN

D802 170697

WITHDRAWN

91
88

88
82
108
95
99
94
85
81

101

81
81

80

101

81
95
81
90

88
86
84
94

44
36

40
36
40
NFI
40
43
47
41

38

38
41

NFI

44

41
42
36
45

42
NFI
41
38

7.5

4.5

3.5
NFI

5.5

3.5

5.5

2.5
2.5

4.5
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95 SOUTHERN CROSS D913 170131 90 38 4
96 |SOUTHERN CROSS D913 170093 WITHDRAWN
97 OLD MUNBILLA D170 171571 89 44 5
98 |OLD MUNSBILLA D170 171536 87 42 3.5
99 | OLD MUNBILLA D170 171537 WITHDRAWN
100 'NEVAEH D915 170183 92 37 3.5
101 |GLANMIRE D200 170077 98 NFI NFI
102 GLANMIRE D200 170085 101 44 4
103 |BILGAMMA D246 177538 86 39 4
104A |BILGAMMA D246 177551 D246 177599 86 39 4
105 |FUTURE D1094 170723 87 47 5.5
106 FUTURE D1094 170724 83 35 4.5
107 |BB FARMS D1015 170218 90 39 3
108 ALGOA D011 161056 WITHDRAWN
109 |ALGOA D011 161116 75 39 4
110 GLOBAL D481 170116 105 41 8
WHITE DORPER EWES
111 HAREWOOD WD795 170028
112 |BURRAWANG WD179 170335 WITHDRAWN
113 |BURRAWANG WD179 171583 WITHDRAWN

DORPER EWES
114A |OLD MUNBILLA
115 |OLD MUNBILLA

D170 171588
D170 181718

D170 171581

116 BULMAR D983 170232
117 |BULMAR D983 170213
118 GLOBAL D481 170128
119 |GLOBAL D481 170203
120 |BURRAWANG D638 170088 WITHDRAWN
121 |BURRAWANG D638 170871 WITHDRAWN
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